NOTICE OF PROPOSED INSTALLATION

UTILITY LINE ON WILLIAMSON COUNTY RIGHT-OF-WAY

TO:	Williamson County Unified Road System	DATE: 8-13-08
	3151 S. E. Inner Loop, Suite B Georgetown, Texas 78626	
Formal	notice is hereby given that $C + Sud$	
Compa	any proposes to place a RI Bare. and	. I" folly water line
Line w	ithin the right-of-way of 116 a fache,	y horth late Sul.
	ws: (give location, length, general design, etc.)	
	•	
	e will be constructed and maintained on the road right-off Road System in accordance with governing laws.	of-way as directed by the Williamson County
with a "Trans The lo	m further understands that the County considers proper pplicable portions of the <u>Texas Manual of Traffic Cor</u> portation Code" (V.C.T.A. CH.251) cation and description of the proposed line and appurtengs attached to this notice.	ntrol Devices required for adoption by the
Constr	uction of this line is proposed to begin on or after the	3 day of 4 2008.
Constr	uction of this line is proposed to begin on or after the/_ APPROVAL_	3 day of & ~ 2008.
This e _l		•
This e _l	APPROVAL application is hereby approved subject to the	Flow 2 A sul will
This ap	APPROVAL pplication is hereby approved subject to the angunderstandings and restrictions. pressly understood that the said County	Firm: Authorized Signature Havry L. Randall Printed Name
This ap following It is ex Comm	APPROVAL application is hereby approved subject to the angunderstandings and restrictions. pressly understood that the said County issioners' Court does not imply hereby to	Firm: Authorized Signature Harry L. Randall
This appoint a following the sex Common grant a this Co	APPROVAL pplication is hereby approved subject to the ing understandings and restrictions. pressly understood that the said County issioners' Court does not imply hereby to my right, claim, title or easement in or upon bunty Road; and it is further understood that	Firm: Authorized Signature Havry L. Randall Printed Name
This appointment of the control of t	APPROVAL oplication is hereby approved subject to the ong understandings and restrictions. pressly understood that the said County issioners' Court does not imply hereby to any right, claim, tille or easement in or upon ounty Road; and it is further understood that outure, should Williamson County, for any	Firm: Authorized Signature Have Y. C. Randall Printed Name Address: P.O. Box 249
This at following this ex Commogrant at this Commogrant at this Commogrant at the co	APPROVAL oplication is hereby approved subject to the ing understandings and restrictions. pressly understood that the said County issioners' Court does not imply hereby to any right, claim, title or easement in or upon bunty Road; and it is further understood that inture, should Williamson County, for any in need to work, improve, relocate, widen,	Firm: Authorized Signature Have Y C. Randa () Printed Name Address:
This appoint a committee of the committe	APPROVAL optication is hereby approved subject to the angunderstandings and restrictions. pressly understood that the said County issioners' Court does not imply hereby to any right, claim, tille or easement in or upon bunty Road; and it is further understood that inture, should Williamson County, for any a need to work, improve, relocate, widen, se, add to, decrease, or in any manner change	Firm: Authorized Signature Havey L. Randall Printed Name Address: P.O. Box 249 Florence, TX 76527
This appoint a common grant a this Color in the increasing the single of	APPROVAL application is hereby approved subject to the angunderstandings and restrictions. pressly understood that the said County issioners' Court does not imply hereby to any right, claim, title or easement in or upon bunty Road; and it is further understood that inture, should Williamson County, for any an ed to work, improve, relocate, widen, se, add to, decrease, or in any manner change ucture of this road or right-of-way, this line, ted, will be moved at the direction of the	Firm: Authorized Signature Harry C. Randall Printed Name Address: P.O. Box 249 Florence, TX 76527 Phone: 254 793-3/65
This appointment of the increase increase in the strategy will appear the strategy will be strategy will appear the strat	APPROVAL application is hereby approved subject to the angunderstandings and restrictions. pressly understood that the said County issioners' Court does not imply hereby to any right, claim, title or easement in or upon bunty Road; and it is further understood that uture, should Williamson County, for any a, need to work, improve, relocate, widen, se, add to, decrease, or in any manner change ucture of this road or right-of-way, this line, ted, will be moved at the direction of the ason County Engineer or County Commissioner.	Firm: Authorized Signature Havey C. Randall Printed Name Address: P.O. Box 249 Florence, TX 76527 Phone: 254 793-3/65 Fax:
This appoint a following this Color in the increase the sind if affect William This in	APPROVAL application is hereby approved subject to the angunderstandings and restrictions. pressly understood that the said County issioners' Court does not imply hereby to any right, claim, title or easement in or upon bunty Road; and it is further understood that inture, should Williamson County, for any a, need to work, improve, relocate, widen, se, add to, decrease, or in any manner change understood or right-of-way, this line, ted, will be moved at the direction of the ason County Engineer or County Commissioner, stallation work shall not demage any part of the	Firm: Authorized Signature Havey C. Randall Printed Name Address: P.O. Box 249 Florence, TX 76527 Phone: 254 793-3/65 Fax:
This appoint a following the street of the s	APPROVAL application is hereby approved subject to the angunderstandings and restrictions. pressly understood that the said County issioners' Court does not imply hereby to any right, claim, title or easement in or upon bunty Road; and it is further understood that uture, should Williamson County, for any a, need to work, improve, relocate, widen, se, add to, decrease, or in any manner change ucture of this road or right-of-way, this line, ted, will be moved at the direction of the ason County Engineer or County Commissioner.	Firm: Authorized Signature Harry C. Randall Printed Name Address: P.O. Box 249 Florence, TX 76527 Phone: 254 793-3/65
This appoint a strict of the s	APPROVAL application is hereby approved subject to the ing understandings and restrictions. pressly understood that the said County issioners' Court does not imply hereby to any right, claim, title or easement in or upon ounty Road; and it is further understood that inture, should Williamson County, for any in need to work, improve, relocate, widen, see, add to, decrease, or in any manner change understood or right-of-way, this line, ted, will be moved at the direction of the inson County Engineer or County Commissioner, statilation work shall not damage any part of the lay and adequate provisions shall be made to	Firm: Authorized Signature Havry L. Randall Printed Name Address: P.O. Box 249 Florence, TX 76527 Phone: 254 793-3/65 Fax: Fax: Feceived Pat. 3 8-13-08
This appoint a following this Committee in the sind increase in the sind increase increase william This in roadway cause proper APPRO	APPROVAL application is hereby approved subject to the angunderstandings and restrictions. pressly understood that the said County issioners' Court does not imply hereby to any right, claim, title or easement in or upon bunty Road; and it is further understood that inture, should Williamson County, for any in need to work, improve, relocate, widen, see, add to, decrease, or in any manner change underse of this road or right-of-way, this line, ted, will be moved at the direction of the inson County Engineer or County Commissioner, stallation work shall not damage any part of the ay and adequate provisions shall be made to a minimum of inconvenience to traffic and adjacent try owners.	Firm: Authorized Signature Havry L. Randall Printed Name Address: P.O. Box 249 Florence, TX 76527 Phone: 254 793-3/65 Fax: Fax: Feceived Pat. 3 8-13-08
This appoint a following the structure of the structure o	APPROVAL application is hereby approved subject to the angunderstandings and restrictions. pressly understood that the said County issioners' Court does not imply hereby to any right, claim, title or easement in or upon bunty Road; and it is further understood that inture, should Williamson County, for any in need to work, improve, relocate, widen, see, add to, decrease, or in any manner change underse of this road or right-of-way, this line, ted, will be moved at the direction of the inson County Engineer or County Commissioner, stallation work shall not damage any part of the ay and adequate provisions shall be made to a minimum of inconvenience to traffic and adjacent try owners.	Firm: Authorized Signature Havry L. Randall Printed Name Address: P.O. Box 249 Florence, TX 76527 Phone: 254 793-3/65 Fax: Fax: Feceived Pat. 3 8-13-08

